
Monday 10 April, 3.30pm Michael Butterfield (Marlborough College)
Monday 1 May, 3.30pm Rachel Mahon (Coventry Cathedral)

Ascension Day, Thursday 18 May, 1.30pm Paul Provost (Southwell Minster)
Monday 29 May, 3.30pm Michael Dutton (Newark Parish Church)

Wednesday 21 June, 7.30pm Peter Dyke (Hereford Cathedral)
Wednesday 12 July, 7.30pm George Balfour (Southwell Minster)

Monday 28 August, 3.30pm Paul Provost (Southwell Minster)
Wednesday 20 September, 7.30pm Jonathan Allsopp (Southwell Minster)

Wednesday 11 October, 7.30pm Jeffrey Makinson (Lincoln Cathedral)
Sunday 17 December 6.30pm Jonathan Allsopp (Southwell Minster)

Wednesdays £10, free entry to all other performances

The Mighty Organ
Southwell Minster Organ Concerts 2023
A series of concerts on the renowned organs of Southwell Minster, 
featuring some of the country’s finest performers.

For regular updates on the music department, follow us on  
 /ChoirsofSouthwellMinster or  @swminsterchoirs 

www.southwellminster.org


